Fohlenschau PZV Hoya am Pfingstmontag 10. Juni 2019

Vater
Baron

Baron

Bel Amour
Benicio
Benicio
D'Avie
Dancier
Dankeschén
Dante's Junior
Devonport
Don Martillo
Escamillo
Escolar
Escolar
Floris Prince
Floriscount
Follow Him's Schénweide
For Final

For Romance
Franziskus
Hotline

Ibiza
Quantensprung
Quaterback
Sezuan
Springbank 11
Springbank 11
Top Gear
Valverde
Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis
Zackerey

Zenon

Mutter
Faconable (ET)

Donna Wanessa
St. Valentina
OLH.Pr.Florell's Choice
Strawberry
Festina Lente
Fabienne
Waroness ||

Diana

Wynetta
Christabelle

St.Pr. Jazzirah
St.Pr. Bell Pepper
Brise des Nordens
De Nada

Hann.Pr. Delhi (ET)
Beniciana

Alisha

Fascination
Rascalina
St.Pr.Red Chili
Florina

Rilamara
Wilawanda
Bergeracie
Charna

Charisma
St.Pr.Carina (ET)
Daphne

Traviata

St.Pr. Sunshine Coast
Butterkeks
Hann.Pr. Fayola
Donna Hit

Dressurbetonte Fohlen

MV MMV

Furst Heinrich Calypso Il
Don Cavallo Wolkenstein |1
St. Moritz His Highness
First Choice Romanov

Sir Donnerhall Prince Thatch xx

Fiirst Romancier Sandro Hit
Fiirst Romancier Wolkentanz
Warkant Werther
Damsey Royal Blend
Londonderry Don Laurie
Christ Wesley
Jazz Time Pik L
Bequia Rotspon
Belissimo M Weltmeyer
De Niro Calderon

Don Frederico First Heinrich

Benicio Lanciano
Ampere Sandro Hit
Catoo Leandro
Rascalino Wolkentanz I
Rotspon Calypso Il

For Romance Fidertanz
Rohdiamant Karon

Waikiki Matula
Belissimo M De Niro
Franziskus Alabaster

Christ Prince Thatch xx
Calypso Il Freiherr
Dimaggio Rubinstein |
Totilas De Niro

Sandro Hit Prince Thatch xx
Belissimo M His Highness
Fiirst Romancier Jazz Time

Don Schufro Royal Diamond

MMMV
Freiherr

Tannenberg
Carbid
Donnerhall
Weltmeyer
Lauries Crusador xx
Amerigo Vespucci xx
Gotthard
Wolkentanz
Rubin-Royal
Wittelsbach
Ecuador xx
Calypso
Gernegross xx
Tango
Calypso
Bolero

De Niro
Caletto |
Wenzel |
Freiherr

De Niro
Woermann
Galvano
Larinero
Contender
Dakar

Lasso

Welt As
Larinero
Donnerhall
Weltmeyer
De Niro
Sandro Song

Geschlecht
Stute

Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute

Farbe
Fuchs

Fuchs
Braun
Braun
Braun
Braun
Rappe
Braun
Rappe
Braun
Dunkelbraun
Fuchs
Fuchs
Braun
Fuchs
Braun
Dunkelfuchs
Rappe
Braun
Dunkelfuchs
Braun
Rappe
Dunkelbraun
Fuchs
Fuchs
Fuchs
Rappe
Braun
Braun
Rappe
Rappe
Fuchs
Rappe

Braun

Geb.datum
01.03.2019

01.05.2019
11.01.2019
18.02.2019
15.03.2019
07.05.2019
30.03.2019
24.04.2019
23.04.2019
10.05.2019
16.03.2019
10.05.2019
22.03.2019
26.04.2019
10.04.2019
01.02.2019
15.05.2019
11.03.2019
01.01.2019
15.03.2019
13.04.2019
18.05.2019
20.04.2019
17.04.2019
05.05.2019
09.04.2019
07.05.2019
21.02.2019
31.01.2019
28.02.2019
12.03.2019
29.04.2019
26.05.2019
14.03.2019

Springbetonte Fohlen

Vater
Casall

CavoiroH
CiceroZ

Colman
Conthargos
Diacontinus
Diacontinus
Diacontinus
Diamant de Plaisir
Diamant de Semilly
Don VHP

Don VHP

Edward

Grey Top

Karajan

Khedira

Lex Lugar

Lord Pezi Junior

Mutter
Charle

Cornadina
Anastacia
Lattaia

Babette
St.Pr.Cashew
Foxy

Chaperon Rouge
Quibell

Carmen Elektra
Carlotta

Keira

Le Flay
AstanaZ

Djoula

Linty

Hann.Pr. Camira

Baloucetta

MV MMV
Cristo Acord Il
Cornado | Limes
Acord Roman
Levisonn Landor S
Baloubet du Rouet Polydor
Cassus El Bundy
For Edition Contender
Crazy Cocktail Rocroill
Quidam de Revel Goldfever

Contendro | For Pleasure
Commeil faut Plot Blue
Kannan Graf Top
Louisdor Lafontaine

As di Villagana Escudo |
Diarado Fighting Alpha
Linton Lifestyle
Check-In Stakkato Gold
Balou du Rouet Zeus

MMMV
Roman

Silvio |
Ladykiller xx
Calypso I
Frihlingsball
Graphit
Wanderer
Fanion de Vire
Calypso I
Landadel
Satisfaction
Genever
Graphit
Fabriano
Servus
Werther
Concetto

Efendi

Geschlecht
Hengst

Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst

Farbe
Braun

Schimmel
Schwrzbr. / Schimmel
Schimmel

Fuchs

Schimmel
Schimmel
Schimmel

Fuchs

Fuchs

Braun

Braun/ Schimmel
Braun

Schimmel

Braun

Braun

Braun

Braun

Geb.datum
01.06.2019

15.04.2019
19.05.2019
19.05.2019
16.04.2019
03.04.2019
09.04.2019
23.04.2019
24.05.2019
30.03.2019
19.05.2019
25.05.2019
31.03.2019
26.05.2019
25.05.2019
11.04.2019
16.04.2019
09.05.2019



